Alaska

Division 1 | Team Champion: Student Wrestling Development Program

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name School

103 Manny Novelli South Anchorage
112 Canyon May West Valley Wolfpack
119 Mason Ekle South Anchorage
125 Hudson Morris Soldotna

130 Sam Henry Soldotna

135 Mason Bock Soldotna

140 Carson Cobb Soldotna

145 Levi Shivers South Anchorage
152 Michael Dickinson Soldotna

160 Jacob Morris South Anchorage

171 Clayton McGuire South Anchorage
189 Zane Gerlach South Anchorage
215 Gage Runnels Student Wrestling Development Program

285 Chandler St. George Student Wrestling Development Program



103
112
119
125
130
135
140
145
152
160
171
189
215
285

Division 2 | Team Champion: Wrangell
Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

Jene Keith

Ross Dunfee
August Reigh
Gusty Tunguing IV
Ridge Conant
Trestin Houck
Eben Caulkins
Jackson Carney
Jaxson Young
Daniel Steffensen
Carson Crotts
William Douglas
James Stickler
Thaddeus Lingenfelter

School

Sitka

Mountain City Christian Academy
Dillingham

Koliganek

Seward

Mountain City Christian Academy
Redington Senior

Wrangell

Nikiski

Kenai Central

Grace Christian

Delta

Haines

Kenai Central



	Alaska 1.pdf
	Alaska 2.pdf

