

## Alaska

### Division 1 | Team Champion: Student Wrestling Development Program

<b>Weight Class (lbs.)</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>School</b>
103	Manny Novelli	South Anchorage
112	Canyon May	West Valley Wolfpack
119	Mason Ekle	South Anchorage
125	Hudson Morris	Soldotna
130	Sam Henry	Soldotna
135	Mason Bock	Soldotna
140	Carson Cobb	Soldotna
145	Levi Shivers	South Anchorage
152	Michael Dickinson	Soldotna
160	Jacob Morris	South Anchorage
171	Clayton McGuire	South Anchorage
189	Zane Gerlach	South Anchorage
215	Gage Runnels	Student Wrestling Development Program
285	Chandler St. George	Student Wrestling Development Program

## Division 2 | Team Champion: Wrangell

<b>Weight Class (lbs.)</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>School</b>
103	Jene Keith	Sitka
112	Ross Dunfee	Mountain City Christian Academy
119	August Reigh	Dillingham
125	Gusty Tunguing IV	Koliganek
130	Ridge Conant	Seward
135	Trestin Houck	Mountain City Christian Academy
140	Eben Caulkins	Redington Senior
145	Jackson Carney	Wrangell
152	Jaxson Young	Nikiski
160	Daniel Steffensen	Kenai Central
171	Carson Crotts	Grace Christian
189	William Douglas	Delta
215	James Stickler	Haines
285	Thaddeus Lingenfelter	Kenai Central